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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 RIFA SHERIN FAISAL (FTHR) Kandoth Meerhal, 
Kottappalli, Kottappalli, 

Kottappalli, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

2 04/01/2026 SREYA G Giridharan (FTHR) Krishnasree,Kandeethazha, 
Memunda, Villiyapalli, 

Memunda, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

3 04/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYA K Saleem (FTHR) Komath, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttyadi

  

4 04/01/2026 Rafeek Pokkar (FTHR) Piriyali, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vadakara

  

5 04/01/2026 VISAKH 
KUNHITHARMAL 

Padmanabhan (FTHR) Puthiyottil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttyadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

6 04/01/2026 AYISHA E MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIM A (FTHR)

14/225 EDAKKUDI, 
KALLERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  

7 04/01/2026 Muhammed Midulaj Hameed (FTHR) Naduvilakkandy, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Kuttyadi

  

8 04/01/2026 AJMAL  A T K HASHIM KOYA 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
MANIYUR, 

CHERANDATHUR, 
673541, VADAKARA

  

9 04/01/2026 MARJANA P K Ahamad 
punnolakandiyil  (FTHR)

Punnolakandy, 
pathirippatta, 
kunnummal, 

pathirippatta, 673507, 
vadakara

  

10 04/01/2026 Moidu Parambath Sooppy (FTHR) Anakkattu Koyiloth, 
Jeelani, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

11 04/01/2026 SRUTHI KT  RAKHIL  (HSBN) kallupurayil, 
Ambalakkulangara, 
kunnummal, Vattoli, 

673507, vadakara

  

12 04/01/2026 HARIDEV B S SASIKUMAR (FTHR) THACHOLIKANDIYIL, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

13 04/01/2026 ASWATHI N P  BABU N P  (FTHR) PILACHERI, 
ELAYADAM, 
PURAMERI, 

KATAMERI, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

14 04/01/2026 SHIFANA T M MUHAMMED UVIAS 
K M (HSBN)

KANIYAM 
MADAYIL, 

CHELLATTUPOYIL, 
PALAYAD, 

PALAYAD NADA, 
673521, VADAKARA

  

15 04/01/2026 noorunnida m abdhurahiman (FTHR) koran kulangara, velom, 
kuttiadi, velom, 673508, 

vadakara

  

16 04/01/2026 Najwa fathima P P Ashraf P P (FTHR) Puthan purayil, Meethal 
vayal, KUNNUMMAL, 

PATHIRIPATTA, 
673507, Kuttiyadi

  

17 04/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SABITH 

YOOSAF V (FTHR) 261/ VALIYA 
KANDIYIL, 

MANDARATHOOR, 
VADAKARA, 

MANDARATHOOR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

18 04/01/2026 NAHIDA NASRIN E ABDUL JABBAR  
(FTHR)

EDAVANA, 
AYANCHERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

19 04/01/2026 Sajwa Fathima p k Abdul Hameed  (FTHR) Mavulla parambath, 
PATHIRIPATTA, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
PATHIRIPATTA, 
673507, Kuttiyadi

  

20 04/01/2026 fathimath Rishana C H Muhammad Afnas 
(HSBN)

thazhe palollathil, 
elayadam, purameri, 
katameri, 673542, 

vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

21 04/01/2026 raja Fathima T P andru (FTHR) thaze palollathil, 
elayadam, purameri, 
katameri, 673542, 

vadakara

  

22 04/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K MUJEEB (FTHR) KUZHICHALIL, 
PUTHOOR, 

VADAKARA, NUT 
STREET, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

23 04/01/2026 Sinan Sayid M P Ayyub T M (FTHR) Kulamullathil, 
pathirippatta, 
kunnummal, 

pathirippatta, 673507, 
vadakara

  

24 04/01/2026 Muhammed Nahid R P KUNHBDULLA 
(FTHR)

Rayaroth Parambath, 
Mantharathur, Maniyur, 
Mantharathur, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

25 04/01/2026 ADWAITH S R Rajeevan (FTHR) koomulliparambath, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vatakara

  

26 04/01/2026 Rifa Fathima Naseer  Thazhe keloth 
kuniyil  (FTHR)

Thazhe keloth kuniyil, 
pathirippatta, 
kunnummal, 

pathirippatta, 673507, 
vadakara

  

27 04/01/2026 Muhammad Adil V P ASHRAF V P (FTHR) VALIYANDIPOYIL, 
MANTHARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANTHARATHUR, 
673015, VADAKARA

  

28 04/01/2026 AKASH S R RAJEEVAN (FTHR) Koomulliparambath, 
KATAMERI, 

Ayancheri, Katameri, 
673542, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

29 04/01/2026 Muhammad Adnan Rafeek (FTHR) CHERIYANDY, 
MANTHARATHOOR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

30 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL A 
S

ABDULLA (FTHR) PRATTIL MEETHAL, 
MANTHARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

31 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAS A 
S

ABDULLA (FTHR) PRATTIL MEETHAL, 
MANTHARATHUR, 

MANIYUR, 
MANTHARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

32 04/01/2026 Ajanya V K Samraj N P (HSBN) Nelliyulla Parambath, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

33 04/01/2026 AJMILA  M K P HAMEED (FTHR) PAVURTHAZE KUNI, 
POTTEKUNI, 

PALLIYATH, VELOM, 
POOLAKOOL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

34 04/01/2026 Rifa Jan Moosa (FTHR) 467, Valliyad, 
Kottappally, Valliyad, 

673542, Vatakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity


